

Com. case.184/2022

Order dt. 15-09-23

Today is fixed for S/R,App.

Complainant is present along with fresh vokalatnama.

Complainant files requisit P.Fees Rs 5/- paid issue the same at once.

Fix 10-01-24 For S/R and App.